BRABANT- EST NATI ONAUX BRABANT- EST
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(99920)

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
869. 9736
842. 7976
839. 1525

310281- 75
310281-75
184882- 00
226792-06
177443- 30
242460- 57
310281- 75
184158-52
310281- 75
301234-49
177443- 30
132952- 62
310360- 57
310281-75
310281- 75
226792- 06
226792-06
307534-44
310281- 75
310281-75
310281- 75
226792- 06
310360- 57
226792- 06
197165-61

VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE

HENRY ALAI N & MAXI ME

VACARU ARI STI CA

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

VACARU ARI STI CA
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
PREUD HOWME OLI VI ER
PAULET MARI E- AUDE
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
BASTOGNE- HENRY
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
VACARU ARI STI CA
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
PAULET MARI E- AUDE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ENGELS EDDY

Geneent

HAUT-IT
OVERI JS
Bl ERGES
WAGNELE
NANDRI N
HAUT- I T
SART- DA
HAUT-IT
MOVALLE
WAGNELE
GESVES

GESVES

HAUT-IT
HAUT-IT
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCGES
CORROY-
HAUT- 1 T
HAUT-IT
HAUT-IT
Bl ERGES
GESVES

Bl ERGES
WAL SHOU

888098
2
905040
902866
880496
907063
3
882900
4

922628

2
885889
888276

Ri ng
Bague

113679820
113678120
205624220
109718216
110651020
102580220
106426119
110357120
113676120
109003017
110656320
104609119
115049817
106431919
106487419
106242219
109720216
158057220
113675320
106423519
113672920
106241619
109814818
106243019
208048515

Best at
Const at

. 47500
. 20450
. 45310
. 40455
. 23540
. 58520
. 51320
. 49250
. 16150
. 01520
. 25380
. 32590
. 02550
. 03500
. 07540
. 29286
. 41566
. 27200
. 16300
. 17490
. 20430
. 42557
. 54190
. 23267
. 08430

08.
08.
08.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
. 2457, 6
.2901, 6
. 3208, 6
. 4436, 6
.5121,0
. 3737, 6
. 3856, 6
. 4150, 6
.4535,7
. 1513, 3
. 2606, 7
. 5301, 5

Snel h.
Vit esse

4325, 5
5431, 8
5617, 3
1239, 6
1702, 5
3722, 6
3949, 9
5615, 8
5652, 3
2349, 3



